II. liga zmiešaných družstiev dospelých, skupina Východ

ročník 2011/12
Výsledky 1. kola 

Zákamenné, 30.10.2011

BK ATU Košice

- BK ZL Zákamenné
6:2  (13:5)




- Šport. gym.  Košice
5:3  (10:8)

BK ZL Zákamenné

- Šport. gym.  Košice
5:3  (11:8)

Košice, 30.10.2011

KPŠ Košice


- UPJŠ Košice

8:0  (16:0)

- KBC Košice

4:4  (9:11)

KBC Košice


- UPJŠ Košice

8:0  (16:1)

Tabuľka po 1. kole
	
	
	v
	r
	p
	
	zápasy
	
	sety
	
	body

	1.
	BK ATU Košice
	2
	0
	0
	
	11
	5
	
	23
	13
	
	4

	2.
	KBC Košice
	1
	1
	0
	
	12
	4
	
	27
	10
	
	3

	3.
	KPŠ Košice
	1
	1
	0
	
	12
	4
	
	25
	11
	
	3

	4.
	BK ZL Zákamenné
	1
	0
	1
	
	7
	9
	
	16
	21
	
	2

	5.
	Šport. Gym. Košice
	0
	0
	2
	
	6
	10
	
	16
	21
	
	0

	6.
	UPJŠ Košice
	0
	0
	2
	
	0
	16
	
	1
	32
	
	0











      za ŠTK SZBe 









Marián Dirga  -  riadiaci súťaže

	
	Domáci:   BK ZL Zákamenné
	Hostia:   ŠG Košice
	1.set
	2.set
	3.set

	1.DM
	Miloš VONŠÁK
	Vladimír ŠTEFFAN
	21:14
	21:10
	

	2.DM
	Pavol HRČKUĽÁK
	Štefan TUTKO
	18:21
	21:17
	21:18

	3.DM
	Juraj RONČÁK
	Peter HORNUNG
	21:16
	21:5
	

	DŽ
	Magda HRČKUĽÁKOVÁ
	Adriana BERNÁTOVÁ
	21:16
	11:21
	21:17

	1.ŠM
	Martin VONŠÁK, Karol VRABEĽ
	Vladimír ŠTEFFAN, Roman VALENČÁK
	15:21
	12:21
	

	2.ŠM
	Juraj RONČÁK, Pavol HRČKUĽÁK
	Štefan TUTKO, Peter HORNUNG
	21:12
	21:13
	

	ŠŽ
	Marta MAJCHRÁKOVÁ, Barbora KUHEJDOVÁ
	Ľuba HANZUŠOVÁ, Zuzana ALEXANDROVÁ
	8:21
	6:21
	

	MIX
	Miloš VONŠÁK, Magda HRČKUĽÁKOVÁ
	Roman VALENČÁK, Ľuba HANZUŠOVÁ
	21:23
	21:16
	10:21

	                     Víťaz:
	BK ZL Zákamenné
	5:3
	(11:8)
	(332:324)


	
	Domáci:   BK ZL Zákamenné
	Hostia:   BK ATU Košice
	1.set
	2.set
	3.set

	1.DM
	Miloš VONŠÁK
	Tomáš DRATVA
	12:21
	21:17
	21:18

	2.DM
	Pavol HRČKUĽÁK
	Milan DRATVA
	19:21
	21:19
	13:21

	3.DM
	Juraj RONČÁK
	Dávid BINDER
	23:21
	21:14
	

	DŽ
	Magda HRČKUĽÁKOVÁ
	Katarína ŠARIŠČANOVÁ
	19:21
	13:21
	

	1.ŠM
	Martin VONŠÁK, Karol VRABEĽ
	Tomáš DRATVA, Marián TOMČKO
	13:21
	16:21
	

	2.ŠM
	Juraj RONČÁK, Pavol HRČKUĽÁK
	Dávid BINDER, Martin PAJTÁŠ
	17:21
	15:21
	

	ŠŽ
	Marta MAJCHRÁKOVÁ, Barbora KUHEJDOVÁ
	Petra KORPOVÁ, Katarína PAJTÁŠOVÁ
	5:21
	10:21
	

	MIX
	Miloš VONŠÁK, Magda HRČKUĽÁKOVÁ
	Milan DRATVA, Katarína ŠARIŠČANOVÁ
	12:21
	19:21
	

	                     Víťaz:
	BK ATU Košice
	2:6
	(5:13)
	(290:362)


	
	Domáci:   ŠG Košice
	Hostia:   BK ATU Košice
	1.set
	2.set
	3.set

	1.DM
	Vladimír ŠTEFFAN
	Tomáš DRATVA
	14:21
	18:21
	

	2.DM
	Štefan TUTKO
	Milan DRATVA
	18:21
	17:21
	

	3.DM
	Peter HORNUNG
	Dávid BINDER
	21:12
	21:11
	

	DŽ
	Adriana BERNÁTOVÁ
	Katarína ŠARIŠČANOVÁ
	6:21
	3:21
	

	1.ŠM
	Vladimír ŠTEFFAN, Roman VALENČÁK
	Tomáš DRATVA, Marián TOMČKO
	22:20
	21:18
	

	2.ŠM
	Štefan TUTKO, Peter HORNUNG
	Dávid BINDER, Martin PAJTÁŠ
	21:14
	18:21
	19:21

	ŠŽ
	Ľuba HANZUŠOVÁ, Zuzana ALEXANDROVÁ
	Petra KORPOVÁ, Katarína PAJTÁŠOVÁ
	21:18
	17:21
	19:21

	MIX
	Roman VALENČÁK, Ľuba HANZUŠOVÁ
	Milan DRATVA, Katarína ŠARIŠČANOVÁ
	21:19
	22:20
	

	                     Víťaz:
	BK ATU Košice
	3:5
	(8:10)
	(319:342)


	
	Domáci:   KPŠ Košice
	Hostia:   UPJŠ Košice
	1.set
	2.set
	3.set

	1.DM
	Ladislav KORIBSKÝ
	Radoslav KOLINOVSKÝ
	21:15
	21:9
	

	2.DM
	Patrik HAMAR
	Michal TIMKO
	21:16
	22:20
	

	3.DM
	Juraj BACKAI
	Matej MIKLUŠ
	21:2
	21:5
	

	DŽ
	Svetlana ŠVECOVÁ
	Zuzana KVASKOVÁ
	21:11
	21:8
	

	1.ŠM
	Ladislav KORIBSKÝ, Juraj BACKAI
	Radoslav KOLINOVSKÝ, Štefan TOMA
	21:11
	21:7
	

	2.ŠM
	Radoslav IVANKO, Patrik HAMAR
	Michal TIMKO, Tomáš POLLÁK
	21:11
	21:13
	

	ŠŽ
	Karin STOPKOVÁ, Miriam TUTKOVÁ
	Katarína SPIŠSKÁ, Silvia TOMASZOVÁ
	21:18
	23:21
	

	MIX
	František ŠAROCH, Miriam TUTKOVÁ
	Štefan TOMA, Katarína SPIŠSKÁ
	21:10
	21:10
	

	                     Víťaz:
	KPŠ Košice
	8:0
	(16:0)
	(339:187)


	
	Domáci:   KPŠ Košice
	Hostia:   KBC Košice
	1.set
	2.set
	3.set

	1.DM
	Ladislav KORIBSKÝ
	Irenej POLÁČEK ml.
	19:21
	21:16
	21:13

	2.DM
	Juraj BACKAI
	Henrich HONISCH
	16:21
	13:21
	

	3.DM
	Lukáš HANULIAK
	Pavol BOZOGÁŇ
	19:21
	9:21
	

	DŽ
	Svetlana ŠVECOVÁ
	Alžbeta GRIČOVÁ
	14:21
	21:19
	14:21

	1.ŠM
	Juraj BACKAI, Ladislav KORIBSKÝ
	Bohumil KAŠELA, Henrich HONISCH
	13:21
	13:21
	

	2.ŠM
	Radoslav IVANKO, František ŠAROCH
	Irenej POLÁČEK st., Pavol BOZOGÁŇ
	19:21
	21:18
	21:19

	ŠŽ
	Miriam TUTKOVÁ, Svetlana ŠVECOVÁ
	Alžbeta GRIČOVÁ, Petra KARAMANOVÁ
	21:19
	21:14
	

	MIX
	František ŠAROCH, Miriam TUTKOVÁ
	Irenej POLÁČEK ml., Petra KARAMANOVÁ
	10:21
	21:16
	21:13

	                     Víťaz:
	Remíza
	4:4
	(9:11)
	(348:378)


	
	Domáci:   KBC Košice
	Hostia:   UPJŠ Košice
	1.set
	2.set
	3.set

	1.DM
	Irenej POLÁČEK ml.
	Radoslav KOLINOVSKÝ
	21:14
	21:19
	

	2.DM
	Henrich HONISCH
	Michal TIMKO
	21:18
	20:22
	21:10

	3.DM
	Pavol BOZOGÁŇ
	Matej MIKLUŠ
	21:12
	21:18
	

	DŽ
	Alžbeta GRIČOVÁ
	Zuzana KVASKOVÁ
	21:11
	21:11
	

	1.ŠM
	Bohumil KAŠELA, Henrich HONISCH
	Radoslav KOLINOVSKÝ, Štefan TOMA
	21:16
	21:14
	

	2.ŠM
	Irenej POLÁČEK st., Pavol BOZOGÁŇ
	Tomáš POLLÁK, Michal TIMKO
	21:17
	21:18
	

	ŠŽ
	Alžbeta GRIČOVÁ, Petra KARAMANOVÁ
	Katarína SPIŠSKÁ, Silvia TOMASZOVÁ
	21:15
	21:19
	

	MIX
	Irenej POLÁČEK ml., Petra KARAMANOVÁ
	Štefan TOMA, Silvia TOMASZOVÁ
	21:16
	21:15
	

	                     Víťaz:
	KBC Košice
	8:0
	(16:1)
	(356:265)


